
Building Permit Details

Date Range (Issued Date)  2/26/2024 to 3/1/2024

3/5/2024  1:53 pm

City of Rogers

Permit # Address Valuation Fees DueContractor/Owner Fees Paid Issued

Commercial Building

$4,350.00 $4,350.00Nabholz Construction 

Corporation/CREEKSIDE 

CBD24-0030

Commercial Building New

3805 W FINANCIAL PKWY $1,475,495.00 02/27/2024

Sub Total: New  1 $4,350.00 $4,350.00$1,475,495.00

$667.50 $667.50Ace Acoustics & Drywall 

Inc/PINNACLE CENTER 2 LLC

CBD24-0053

Commercial Tenant Finish Out

3301 S MARKET ST $145,000.00 02/26/2024

Sub Total: Tenant Finish Out  1 $667.50 $667.50$145,000.00

Group Total: Commercial Building  2 $5,017.50 $5,017.50$1,620,495.00

Commercial Electric

$131.20 $131.20
Northwest Electric, Inc/

CEL23-0043

Commercial Electric New Construction

1707 W Industrial Dr $149,000.00 02/29/2024

$143.03 $143.03
Northwest Electric, Inc/

CEL23-0045

Commercial Electric New Construction

1706 W Commerce Dr $160,000.00 02/29/2024

$143.03 $143.03
Northwest Electric, Inc/

CEL23-0046

Commercial Electric New Construction

1704 W Commerce Dr $160,000.00 02/29/2024

$405.94 $405.94SHOCK SQUAD/ARTIFACTS 

INVESTORS II LLC

CEL24-0041

Commercial Electric New Construction

325 S 45TH ST $449,000.00 02/28/2024

Sub Total: New  4 $823.20 $823.20$918,000.00
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$21.66 $21.66Craine's Electric and 

Drywall/PH OFFICE 2 LLC

CEL24-0032

Commercial Electric Remodel

5100 W JB HUNT DR STE 910,  

ROGERS,  ROGERS

$3,000.00 02/26/2024

$21.16 $21.16Gen 1:3 Electric 

LLC/PINNACLE HILLS LLC

CEL24-0034

Commercial Electric Remodel

2202 S BELLVIEW RD $2,000.00 02/26/2024

$33.75 $33.75Cox Electric/PINNACLE 

CENTER 2 LLC

CEL24-0040

Commercial Electric Remodel

3301 S MARKET ST,  #105,  ROGERS,  

ROGERS

$7,500.00 02/28/2024

$43.50 $43.50Mcfarland Electric Inc/MANCIA 

PROPERTIES LLC

CEL24-0044

Commercial Electric Remodel

3704 W WALNUT ST $15,000.00 03/01/2024

Sub Total: Remodel  4 $120.07 $120.07$27,500.00

Group Total: Commercial Electric  8 $943.27 $943.27$945,500.00

Commercial Mechanical

$55.00 $55.00Pure Comfort HVAC/B S 

DENTAL PROPERTY LLC

CME24-0047

Commercial Mechanical Change Out

540 N 13TH ST $9,750.00 03/01/2024

Sub Total: Mechanical Change Out  1 $55.00 $55.00$9,750.00

$50.00 $50.00
Andres Ramos Heating and Air/

CME24-0045

Commercial Mechanical Type 1 Hood

2511 N 2nd St Ste 1-2 $5,000.00 02/27/2024

Sub Total: Mechanical Type 1 Hood  1 $50.00 $50.00$5,000.00

$65.49 $65.49Diversified Services N.A. 

LLC/PCPC1 LLC

CME24-0046

Commercial Mechanical New Construction

4319 S PLEASANT CROSSING BLVD $30,000.00 02/27/2024

Sub Total: New  1 $65.49 $65.49$30,000.00

$51.00 $51.00
Dawson Heating and Air, Inc/

CME24-0040

Commercial Mechanical Remodel

201 S 20TH ST,  #9,  ROGERS,  

ROGERS

$1,500.00 02/27/2024
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$63.28 $63.28Doyle's Heating & 

Cooling/PINNACLE CENTER 2 

CME24-0048

Commercial Mechanical Remodel

3301 S MARKET ST $22,169.50 02/29/2024

Sub Total: Remodel  2 $114.28 $114.28$23,669.50

Group Total: Commercial Mechanical  5 $284.77 $284.77$68,419.50

Commercial Plumbing

$96.73 $96.73Clearwater Plumbing 

Services/MATHIAS SHOPPING 

CPL24-0027

Commercial Plumbing New Construction

1704 W COMMERCE DR $120,000.00 02/27/2024

$36.53 $36.53Pinnacle Plumbing/ARTIFACTS 

INVESTORS II LLC

CPL24-0028

Commercial Plumbing New Construction

325 S 45TH ST $23,000.00 02/27/2024

Sub Total: New  2 $133.26 $133.26$143,000.00

$30.87 $30.87Trade Pro Construction dba 

Trade Pro Plumbing dba Trade 

CPL24-0029

Commercial Plumbing Remodel

3301 S MARKET ST,  #105,  ROGERS,  

ROGERS

$20,000.00 02/27/2024

Sub Total: Remodel  1 $30.87 $30.87$20,000.00

Group Total: Commercial Plumbing  3 $164.13 $164.13$163,000.00

Residential Building

$217.00 $217.00
/ORTEGA, DAVID & ANGELA

RBD23-0574

Residential Building Addition

2710 W BISHOP DR $40,000.00 03/01/2024

Sub Total: Addition  1 $217.00 $217.00$40,000.00

$190.36 $190.36/FORSLUND, AMANDA & 

JARROD

RBD24-0027

Residential Detached Carport/Garage

905 N DOVE DR $35,000.00 02/27/2024

Sub Total: Detached Carport/Garage  1 $190.36 $190.36$35,000.00
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$1,346.00 $1,346.00/DIAZ, FILIBERTO CORTES & 

CASTILLO, EVELIN V REYES

RBD24-0090

Residential Building New

301 E WALKER RD $392,147.91 02/28/2024

$1,698.64 $1,698.64
Buffington Homes/

RBD24-0130

Residential Building New

4208 S 88th Place $512,319.57 02/27/2024

Sub Total: New Home  2 $3,044.64 $3,044.64$904,467.48

$460.00 $460.00Park Place Building Co., 

LLC/16 SECHREST LLC

RBD24-0127

Residential Building Remodel

16 S SECHREST CIR $100,000.00 02/28/2024

Sub Total: Remodel  1 $460.00 $460.00$100,000.00

Group Total: Residential Building  5 $3,912.00 $3,912.00$1,079,467.48

Residential Electrical

$22.64 $22.64Wirenuts Electric 

LLC/CUNNINGHAM, 

REL24-0112

Residential Electric Addition

709 N CREEKWOOD RD 02/28/2024

Sub Total: Addition  1 $22.64 $22.64

$20.00 $20.00Howard Jones Electric Service, 

Inc./

REL24-0208

Residential Electric Service Repair/Repl

528 W Cypress St 02/26/2024

Sub Total: Electrical Service Repair/Rep  1 $20.00 $20.00

$79.23 $79.23KIMBEL MECHANICAL 

SYSTEMS, INC./

REL24-0122

Residential Electric New Construction

105 W Gillian Ave 02/26/2024

$129.65 $129.65
R and Jess Electric/

REL24-0211

Residential Electric New Construction

1713 W Chandler Ave 02/29/2024

$129.65 $129.65
R and Jess Electric/

REL24-0212

Residential Electric New Construction

1711 W Chandler Ave 02/29/2024
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$43.22 $43.22
R and Jess Electric/

REL24-0213

Residential Electric New Construction

1709 W Chandler Ave 02/29/2024

$43.22 $43.22
R and Jess Electric/

REL24-0214

Residential Electric New Construction

3413 S 17th St 02/29/2024

$43.22 $43.22
R and Jess Electric/

REL24-0215

Residential Electric New Construction

3411 S 17th St 02/29/2024

$43.22 $43.22
R and Jess Electric/

REL24-0217

Residential Electric New Construction

3409 S 17 St 02/29/2024

$237.70 $237.70
Champion Electric of AR, LLC/

REL24-0218

Residential Electric New Construction

6407 S 59th St 03/01/2024

Sub Total: New  8 $749.11 $749.11

Group Total: Residential Electrical  10 $791.75 $791.75

Residential Mechanical

$30.87 $30.87Paschal Heating and Air 

Conditioning Co., 

RME24-0229

Residential Mechanical Change Out

4311 W ARLINGTON DR 02/27/2024

$40.00 $40.00
Hawks Heating and Cooling/

RME24-0230

Residential Mechanical Change Out

817 N Lakeview Dr 02/27/2024

$30.87 $30.87Paschal Heating and Air 

Conditioning Co., Inc./HENRY 

RME24-0231

Residential Mechanical Change Out

23 S SECHREST CIR 02/28/2024
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$30.22 $30.22Franklin Heating and 

Air/GUNTER, LONNIE JAY & 

RME24-0232

Residential Mechanical Change Out

2703 S KELSEY CT 02/28/2024

$30.87 $30.87Bud Anderson Heating and 

Cooling/BABEL, JACQUES 

RME24-0234

Residential Mechanical Change Out

8 S QUEENSBOROUGH LN 02/28/2024

$30.87 $30.87Bud Anderson Heating and 

Cooling/LARRY STARKS

RME24-0236

Residential Mechanical Change Out

1508 S HERITAGE CIR 02/29/2024

$30.87 $30.87Bud Anderson Heating and 

Cooling/VAUGHAN, ROBERT L 

RME24-0237

Residential Mechanical Change Out

6011 S 38TH ST 02/29/2024

$30.87 $30.87NWA Cooling & 

Heating/JOHNSON, AMANDA 

RME24-0238

Residential Mechanical Change Out

605 N VALLEY WEST DR 03/01/2024

Sub Total: Mechanical Change Out  8 $255.44 $255.44

$151.12 $151.12Armor Heating & Air 

LLC/FENTON, AARON & JILL

RME23-0169

Residential Mechanical New Construction

8406 W HABITAT LN 02/28/2024

$30.87 $30.87KIMBEL MECHANICAL 

SYSTEMS, INC./

RME24-0185

Residential Mechanical New Construction

105 W Gillian Ave 02/26/2024

$30.87 $30.87KIMBEL MECHANICAL 

SYSTEMS, INC./

RME24-0186

Residential Mechanical New Construction

101 W Gillian Ave 02/26/2024

$41.16 $41.16
Davis Air & Repair/

RME24-0226

Residential Mechanical New Construction

4705 S Fieldcrest Ter 02/26/2024

$40.30 $40.30Precision Comfort Heating and 

Cooling/BUFFINGTON HOMES 

RME24-0227

Residential Mechanical New Construction

2707 S 20TH PL 03/01/2024
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$40.30 $40.30Precision Comfort Heating and 

Cooling/BUFFINGTON HOMES 

RME24-0228

Residential Mechanical New Construction

2815 S 20TH ST 03/01/2024

Sub Total: New  6 $334.62 $334.62

Group Total: Residential Mechanical  14 $590.06 $590.06

Residential Plumbing

$20.15 $20.15RHODES PLUMBING CO., 

INC./WHEELHOUSE 

RPL24-0207

Residential Plumbing Addition

6925 W ALTAMONTE DR,  ROGERS,  

ROGERS

02/27/2024

Sub Total: Addition  1 $20.15 $20.15

$47.33 $47.33KIMBEL MECHANICAL 

SYSTEMS, INC./

RPL24-0186

Residential Plumbing New Construction

105 W Gillian Ave 02/26/2024

$47.33 $47.33KIMBEL MECHANICAL 

SYSTEMS, INC./

RPL24-0187

Residential Plumbing New Construction

101 W Gillian Ave 02/26/2024

$36.00 $36.00
Pride Plumbing/

RPL24-0205

Residential Plumbing New Construction

1831 S D ST 02/26/2024

$59.00 $59.00Casey Plumbing LLC/CAN-ARK 

DIAMOND REALTY-SKY 

RPL24-0211

Residential Plumbing New Construction

6406 S 59TH ST 02/28/2024

$59.00 $59.00Casey Plumbing LLC/CAN-ARK 

DIAMOND REALTY-SKY 

RPL24-0212

Residential Plumbing New Construction

6408 S 59TH ST 02/28/2024

Sub Total: New  5 $248.66 $248.66

$20.15 $20.15
Edge Plumbing Services, Inc/

RPL24-0204

Residential Plumbing RPZ/Irrigation

1409 N HILLTOP FARM LN 02/27/2024
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Sub Total: Plumbing RPZ/Irrigation  1 $20.15 $20.15

$20.58 $20.58Paschal Heating and Air 

Conditioning Co., Inc./WALKER 

RPL24-0185

Residential Plumbing Water Heater Repl

2717 S LAUREL CROSSING CIR 02/27/2024

$20.58 $20.58Paschal Heating and Air 

Conditioning Co., 

RPL24-0208

Residential Plumbing Water Heater Repl

6307 S 58TH ST 02/27/2024

$20.58 $20.58Paschal Heating and Air 

Conditioning Co., Inc./ALLEN, 

RPL24-0209

Residential Plumbing Water Heater Repl

5511 S BRAEBOURNE RD 02/27/2024

Sub Total: Plumbing Water Heater Replace  3 $61.74 $61.74

$20.15 $20.15Masters of Disasters 

Plumbing/ARGO REVOCABLE 

RPL24-0210

Residential Plumbing Yard Line Replace

905 N FLAMINGO RD 02/28/2024

$20.58 $20.58Bud Anderson Heating and 

Cooling/GOSS, JOSEPH D JR 

RPL24-0213

Residential Plumbing Yard Line Replace

904 S 13TH ST 02/29/2024

$20.15 $20.15Masters of Disasters 

Plumbing/STURBLENG, PETE 

RPL24-0214

Residential Plumbing Yard Line Replace

1108 E HILLTOP DR 03/01/2024

Sub Total: Plumbing Yard Line Replacement  3 $60.88 $60.88

$54.54 $54.54Hiwasse Plumbing & 

Excavation/

RPL24-0188

Residential Plumbing Remodel

817 N LAKEVIEW DR 02/29/2024

Sub Total: Remodel  1 $54.54 $54.54

Group Total: Residential Plumbing  14 $466.12 $466.12

Residential Pool
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$1,066.04 $1,066.04Top Shot Services, 

LLC/FENTON, AARON & JILL

RPO24-0101

Residential Pool

8406 W HABITAT LN $291,490.00 02/27/2024

Sub Total:  1 $1,066.04 $1,066.04$291,490.00

Group Total: Residential Pool  1 $1,066.04 $1,066.04$291,490.00

Residential Solar Panel

$20.58 $20.58Shine Solar, LLC, D/B/A Shine 

Air/LOVELADY, NINA

RSO24-0012

Residential Solar Panel Roof Mount

3712 S 2ND PL $14,000.00 02/29/2024

Sub Total: Roof Mount  1 $20.58 $20.58$14,000.00

Group Total: Residential Solar Panel  1 $20.58 $20.58$14,000.00

Total Number of Permits:  63 $13,256.22 $13,256.22$4,182,371.98
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